
ANTISOCIAL BEHAVIOUR
Antisocial behaviour is behaviour that affects one or more  
other people. This can be scary, hurtful or upsetting to others.

Some examples of antisocial behaviour are:

Damage to property

Dumping rubbish

Being very noisy
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Attacking someone

Bullying or threatening

Stealing

Being rude or abusive
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Uncontrolled or dangerous dogs

Misuse of fireworks

Dangerous driving

Misuse of drugs or alcohol
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What information may be helpful?

What has happened 

Where it happened 

Are you hurt 

Who was there 

When it happened
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Contact details

Police

Dial 101		

or emergency 999 

Local Council

Visit local council office or check their 
website for reporting options

Victim Support 

Other useful contacts:

Crimestoppers

0800 555 111
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HERE TO HELP

We help victims of crime

We are sorry you have been 

a victim of crime.

Our help is free
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Who we are

We are a national charity.

We are Victim Support.

We give information and help  
to victims of crime.

See all of our easy read factsheets

Go to: www.victimsupport.org.uk/help-and-support/
information-leaflets
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Who we are

We are a national charity.

We are Victim Support.

We give information and help  
to victims of crime.

As an independent charity, we work for a world where people affected by crime and traumatic incident get the help they need 
and the respect they deserve.
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